

Arthur Construction Co; Inc

BILL TO
Town of Vienna 127 Center Street, South Vienna, VA 22180

PROJECT NAME
On Call Roadway Adahi Rd Po No.

DATE	INVOICE #
6/8/2022	102899

PG 4 20220458

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT
90.55	SQUARE YARDS REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON @ ADAHI RD	9.00	814.95
91.94	SQUARE YARDS REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK @ ADAHI RD	8.50	781.49
585.58	LINEAR FEET REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CURB AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER @ ADAHI RD	5.00	2,927.90
37.46	SQUARE YARDS REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (LESS THAN 4" DEPTH) @ ADAHI RD	3.25	121.75
490	SQUARE YARDS REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (OVER 4" DEPTH) @ ADAHI RD	6.75	3,307.50
12	LINEAR FEET REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF DRAINAGE PIPE (12" TO 30" DIA. OR EQUIVALENT ELIPTICAL) @ ADAHI RD	50.00	600.00
89	LINEAR FEET SAWCUT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER AND ENTRANCES @ ADAHI RD	0.50	44.50
20	LINEAR FEET SAWCUT SIDEWALK @ ADAHI RD	0.50	10.00
67.02	CUBIC YARDS REGULAR EXCAVATION - REMOVE AND DISPOSE @ ADAHI RD	35.00	2,345.70
2	EACH INLET PROTECTION (GRAVEL AND FILTER FABRIC) @ ADAHI RD	200.00	400.00
87.5	LINEAR FEET CL-III RCP, 15" DIAMETER @ ADAHI RD	199.00	17,412.50
3	EACH INSTALL CURB DROP INLET (4' - 8' DEPTH) @ ADAHI RD	5,950.00	17,850.00
1	EACH STORM SEWER PIPE, TIE-IN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE @ ADAHI RD	750.00	750.00
280.85	TONS 21-A STONE @ ADAHI RD	25.00	7,021.25

Thank you for your business.

Total

23691 Overland Drive Dulles, VA 20166 Phone (703) 996-1155 Fax (703) 996-1151

Email: flrizarry@arthurconst.com Web: www.ArthurConst.com

Proj Acct # 422 R7SPD 28 - CONSTRUCT - Sidewalks
Acct # 300-000-0000-38445-48803

Arthur Construction Co; Inc

BILL TO
Town of Vienna 127 Center Street, South Vienna, VA 22180

PROJECT NAME
On Call Roadway Adahi Rd Po No.

DATE	INVOICE #
6/8/2022	102899

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT
362.53	LINEAR FEET CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER (CG-2, CG-3, CG-6, OR CG-7) @ ADAHI RD	27.00	9,788.31
92.77	SQAURE YARDS STANDARD CONCRETE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE (includes 21A, CG-6 & sidewalk) @ ADAHI RD	72.00	6,679.44
19.43	SQUARE YARDS DRIVEWAY RESTORATION @ ADAHI RD	31.50	612.05
378.89	SQUARE YARDS 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK @ ADAHI RD	49.50	18,755.06
71.32	SQUARE YARDS "CURB RAMPS, CG-12A, B & C (PRICE TO INCLUDE 4" 21-A STONE, CG-2, CG-6 & DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE) @ ADAHI RD	270.00	19,256.40
288.77	SQUARE YARDS SODDING (TO INCLUDE 2" TOPSOIL AND FERTILIZATION) @ ADAHI RD	5.00	1,343.85
2	LUMP SUM REMOVE EXISTING INLET STRUCTURE	2,500.00	5,000.00
5	EACH RELOCATE MAILBOX	400.00	2,000.00
12	LINEAR FEET 4" DRAIN PIPE	50.00	600.00
55.9	TONS ASPHALT TYPE BM-25, A THRU D	85.00	4,751.50

OK to pay
6/21/22
A. Ermi

Thank you for your business.	Total	\$123,174.15
------------------------------	--------------	--------------

R. H.

23691 Overland Drive Dulles, VA 20166 Phone (703) 996-1155 Fax (703) 996-1151

Email: firizarry@arthurconst.com Web: www.ArthurConst.com